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B CB CB CB CB CB CB
human ATGTCTGACGAGGAAGTTGAACAGGTGGAGGAGCAGTACGAAGAAGAAGAGGAAGCCCAGGAGGAAGAGGAAGTTCAAGAAGAGGAGAAACCGAGACCCAAACTCACTGCTCCTAAGATCCCAGAAGGGGAGAAA
chimp ATGTCTGACGAGGAA- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - CAGTACGAAGAAGAAGAGGAAGCCCAGGAGGAAGAGGAAGTTCAAGAAGAGGAGAAACCGAGACCCAAACTCACTGCTCCTAAGATCCCAGAAGGGGAGAAA
baboon ATGTCTGACGAGGAAGTTGAACAGGTGGAGGAGCAGTACGAAGAAGAAGAGGAAGCCCAGGAGGAAGAGGAAGTTCAAGAAGAGGAGAAACCAAGACCCAAACTCACTGCTCCTAAGATCCCAGAAGGGGAGAAA
macaque - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - CAGTACGAAGAAGAAGAGGAAGCCCAGGAGGAAGAGGAAGTTCAAGAAGAGGAGAAACCAAGACCCAAACTCACTGCTCCTAAGATTCCAGAAGGGGAGAAA
galago ATGTCTGACGAGGAAGCCGAGCAGGTGGAGGAGCAGTACGAAGAGGAAGAGGAGGCCCAGGAGGAAGAGGAAGTCCAAGAAGAAGAGAAGCCGAGACCC- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
rat ATGTCTGACGAGGAAACTGAACAAGTTGAGGAACAGTACGAAGAGGAAGAGGAGGCCCAGGAGGAAGAGGAAGTCCAAGAAGAGGAGAAACCAAGACCCAAACTTACTGCTCCTAAGATCCCGGAAGGAGAGAAA
mouse ATGTCTGACGAGGAAACTGAACAAGTTGAGGAACAATACGAAGAGGAAGAGGAGGCCCAAGAGGAAGAGGAAGTCCAAGAAGAGGAGAAACCAAGACCCAAACTTACTGCTCCTAAGATCCCGGAAGGGGAGAAA
rabbit - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - CAGTATGAAGAGGAAGAAGAGGCCCAGGAGGAAGATGAAGTCTACAAAGAAGAGAAGCCAAGACCC- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
dog ATGTCTGACGAGGAAGTTGAACAAGTCGAGGAGCAGTACGAGGAAGAAGAGGAGGCCCAGGAGGAAGAAGAGGTCCAGGAAGAGGAGAAGCCAAGACCCAGACTCACTGCTCCTAAGATCCCAGAAGGGGAGAAA
rfbat ATGTCTGACGAGGAAGTTGAACAGGTGGAGGAACAGTGCGAGGAGGAAGAAGAAGCCCAGGAAGAAGAGGAGGTCCAAGAAGAGGAGAAGCCAAGACCCAAACTCACTGCGCCTAAGATCCCAGAAGGGGAGAAA
elephant ATGTCTGACGAGGAAGTTGAACAGGTTGAGGAACAGTATGAAGAGGAAGAAGTGGCCCAGGATGAAGAGGAAGTTCAAGAAGAGGAGAAGCCAAGACCCAGACTCACTGCTCCTAAGATCCCGGAAGGGGAGAAA
monodelphis - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GAACAACAAGAAGAG- - - - - - - - - ATCCCCGAACTGATCCCACCAAAGATCCCCGAGGGCGAGAGA
platypus - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - CAGACACACACA- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
chicken - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GAGCACGGAGAGGAGGAATACGAAGAAGAAGAGTGCAGC- - - TTTCCACAAGAACTT- - - ATA- - - GAGAAGCCCAGAATAAAGCTAACTGCTCCTAAAATACCAGAGGGTGAGAAA
xenopus - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GAACAGGTGGAG- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - AGAAGAAAGCCAGGA- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GAGAAGCCAAAACCCAAACTGACAGCCCCTAAAATCCCAGAGGGAGAAAAA
tetraodon - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GAACAAGTTGAG- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GAGAAGCCAAAGTTCAAACCCACCGCTCCAAAGATCCCGGATGGTGAAAAA
zebrafish - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - CCAAGTGCACCAAAGATCCCTGATGGAGATAAG.

10
.
20

.
30

.
40

.
50

.
60

.
70

.
80

.
90

.
100

.
110

.
120

.
130

CB CB
human GTGGACTTCGATGACATCCAGAAGAAGCGTCAGAACAAAGACCTAATGGAGCTCCAGGCCCTCATCGACAGCCACTTTGAAGCCCGGAAGAAGGAGGAGGAGGAGCTGGTCGCTCTCAAAGAGAGAATCGAGAAG
chimp GTGGACTTCGATGACATCCAGAAGAAGTGTCAGAACAAAGACCTAATGGAGCTCCAGGCCCTCATTGACAGCCACTTTGAGGCTTGGAAGAAGGAGGAAGAGGAGTTGATCACTCTCATGGAGAGAATTGTGAAG
baboon GTGGACTTCGATGACATCCAGAAGAAGCGTCAGAACAAAGACCTAATGGAGCTCCAGGCCCTCATCGACAGCCACTTTGAAGCCCGGAAGAAGGAGGAGGAGGAGCTGGTCGCCCTCAAGGAGAGAATTGAGAAG
macaque GTGGACTTCGATGACATCCAGAAGAAGCGTCAGAACAAAGATCTAATGGAGCTCCAGGCCCTCATCGACAGCCACTTTGAAGCCCGGAAGAAGGAGGAGGAGGAGCTGGTCGCCCTCAAGGAGAGAATTGAGAAG
galago - - - - - - - - - - - - GACATCCAGAAGAAGCGTCAGAATAAGGACCTCATGGAGCTGCAGGCCCTCATCGACAGCCACTTTGAAGCCCGAAAGAAGGAGGAGGAGGAACTGATTGCTCTCAAGGAGAGGATTGAGAAA
rat GTAGACTTCGATGATATCCAGAAGAAGCGTCAGAACAAGGACCTCATGGAGCTCCAGGCCCTCATTGACAGCCACTTTGAAGCTAGAAAGAAAGAAGAAGAGGAGCTAATTGCACTTAAGGAAAGAATTGAAAAG
mouse GTAGACTTTGATGACATCCAGAAGAAGCGTCAAAACAAGGACCTCATGGAGCTCCAAGCCCTCATTGACAGCCACTTTGAAGCTAGAAAGAAAGAAGAAGAGGAGCTAATCGCACTTAAAGAAAGAATTGAGAAG
rabbit - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
dog GTGGACTTCGATGACATCCAGAAGAAGCGCCAGAACAAGGATCTCATGGAGCTGCAGGCTCTCATTGACAGCCACTTTGAAGCACGCAAGAAGGAGGAAGAGGAGCTGATTGCTCTTAAGGAGAGGATTGAGAAG
rfbat GTAGACTTCGATGACATCCAGAAGAAGCGCCAGAACAAGGACCTCATGGAGCTACAGGCTCTCATCGACAGCCACTTTGAGGCTCGGAAGAAAGAGGAAGAGGAGCTGATTGCGCTCAAGGAGAGAATCGAGAAG
elephant GTAGACTTTGAT- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
monodelphis GTTGACTTCGATGACATTCACCGGAAACGCATGGAGAAGGACCTTCTGGAGCTGCAGACCCTCATCGACGTGCACTTCGAGCAGAGGAAGAAAGAGGAGGAAGAGCTCGTGGGGCTGAAGGATCGGATTGAACGT
platypus - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - AACAGG- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GGCTGCCTTGAGGCGGAGGGGATGGGGGAC- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GAACAT
chicken GTAGATTTTGATGACATCCAAAAGAAGAGGCAGAACAAAGACCTGATTGAACTGCAGGCCTTGATTGACAGCCACTTTGAGGCCAGGCGAAAGGAAGAAGAAGAGCTGGTTGCCCTTAAGGAGAGGATTGAGAAG
xenopus GTAGACTTTGATGATATCCAAAAGAAAAGACAAAACAAAGACTTGATTGAACTACAGTCTCTGATTGACACACATTTTGAGGCCCGCAAGAAAGAAGAAGAGGAGCTCATTGCCCTGAAAGAAAGAATTGAGAAA
tetraodon GTGGACTTTGATGACATCCAGAAGAAACGTCAGAACAAGGACCTGATCGAGCTGCAGGCCCTGATCGATGCTCACTTCGAGTGCAGGAAGAAGGAGGAGGAGGAGCTGATCGCCCTGAAGGACAGGATCGAGAAA
zebrafish GTGGACTTTGACGACATCCAGAAGAAGCGTCAGAACAAGGATCTCGTCGAGCTGCAGGCCCTGATTGATGCCCACTTTGAGCACAGGAAGAAGGAGGAGGAGGAGCTTATTGCTCTGAAAGACAGAATCGAAAAA.
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CB
human CGCCGTGCAGAGAGAGCGGAGCAGCAGAGGATTCGTGCAGAGAAGGAGAGGGAGCGCCAGAACAGACTGGCGGAGGAAAAGGCCAGAAGGGAGGAGGAGGATGCCAAGAGGAGGGCAGAGGACGACCTGAAGAAG
chimp AACTGTGCAGAGAGAGAAGAGCAGCAGAGGATTCATGTAGAGAAGGAGAGGGAATGCCAGAACAGACTGGCAGAGGAAAAGGCCAGAAGGGAGGAGGAGGATGCCAAGAGGAGGGCAGAGGACGACCTGAAGAAG
baboon CGCCGTGCGGAGAGAGCGGAGCAGCAGAGGATTCGTGCAGAGAAGGAGAGGGAGCGCCAGAACAGACTGGCGGAGGAAAAGGCCAGAAGAGAGGAGGAGGATGCCAAGAGGAGGGCAGAGGACGACCTGAAGAAG
macaque CGCCGTGCGGAGAGAGCGGAGCAGCAGAGGATTCGTGCAGAGAAGGAGAGGGAGCGCCAGAACAGACTGGCGGAGGAAAAGGCCAGAAGAGAGGAGGAGGATGCCAAGAGGAGGGCAGAGGACGACCTGAAGAAG
galago CGTCGGGCAGAGAGGGCTGAGCAGCAGAGGATCCGTGCTGAGAAGGAGAGGGAGCGTCAAAACAGACTGGCGGAGGAAAAGGCCAGGAGGGAGGAAGAGGATGCCAAGAGGAGAGCTGAGGACGACCTGAAGAAG
rat CGCCGTGCAGAGAGGGCTGAGCAGCAAAGGATTCGCGCTGAGAAGGAGCGGGAGCGCCAGAACAGACTGGCGGAGGAGAAGGCCAGAAGAGAGGAGGAAGATGCCAAGAGGAGAGCTGAAGATGACTTGAAGAAG
mouse CGCCGTGCAGAGAGGGCTGAGCAGCAAAGAATTCGCGCTGAGAAGGAGCGGGAACGCCAGAACAGATTGGCGGAGGAGAAGGCCAGAAGAGAGGAGGAGGATGCCAAGAGGAGAGCTGAAGATGACATGAAGAAG
rabbit - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
dog CGCCGCGCAGAGAGAGCCGAGCAGCAGAGAATCCGCGCCGAAAAGGAGAGAGAGCGCCAGAACAGACTGGCGGAAGAAAAAGCCCGGAGGGAGGAGGAGGATGCCAAGAGGAGAGCCGAGGATGACCTGAAGAAG
rfbat CGCCGAGCAGAGAGAGCTGAACAGCAGAGGATCCGGGCGGAGAAGGAGCGGGAGCGCCAGAACAGACTGGCGGAGGAGAAAGCCCGGCGGGAGGAGGAAGATGCTAAGAGGAGAGCTGAGGACGACCTCAAGAAG
elephant - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
monodelphis CGCAGAGCTGAGAGAGCAGAACAGCAGAGAGTCCGGACTGAGAAGGAGAGAGAACGCCAAGCCAAGCTGGCCGAG- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GGCGCAGCTGCAGGGCAGGTGGCAAAGCACCAGCTAAAAAGC
platypus CGCCGAGCGGAGCGGGCGGAGCAACAACGAGTCCGGACGGAGAAGGAGCGGGAGCGGCAGGCCAAGCTGGCGGAGGAGAAGATGCGGAAAGAGGAGGAGGAGGCGAAGAAGCGGGCGGAAGATGATGCCAAGAAG
chicken CGCAGAGCTGAAAGAGCAGAGCAACAGAGAATCCGGGCTGAGAAGGAGAAGGAGCGTCAAGCACGGCTTGCGGAGGAAAAGGCACGGAGAGAGGAAGAAGATGCCAAGAGAAAAGCCGAGGATGATCTCAAGAAG
xenopus CGCAGAGCCGAGAGATCTGATCAGCAGAGGATCAGAGCAGAGAAAGACAAGGAGCGTCAGAATAGATTGGCTGAAGAGAAGGCAAGAAGAGAGGAACAGGATGCCATCAGGCGTGCAGAGGATGACATGAAGAAG
tetraodon CGTCGTGCGGAGAGGGCCGAGCAGCAGCGGGTCCGCGCTGAGAAGGAGAAGGAGCGCCAGGCCCGACGCGAGGAGGAGCGGAGGATCAGAGAGGAGGCCGAAGCCAAGAAGAAGGCAGAAGATGAAGCTAAGAAG
zebrafish CGTAGGTCTGAGAGGGCCGAGCAGCAGAGGATCCGTGCAGAGAAGGACAAGGAGCGCCAGGCAAGACGCGAGGAAGAGAGGCTGAGGAAGGAGGAGGCTGATGCTAAGAAGAGGGCAGATGAAGATGCCAAGAAG.
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CB
human AAGAAAGCTCTGTCTTCCATGGGAGCCAACTACAGCAGCTACCTGGCCAAGGCTGACCAGAAGAGAGGCAAGAAGCAGACAGCCCGGGAAATGAAGAAGAAGATTCTGGCTGAGAGACGCAAGCCGCTCAACATC
chimp AAGAAAGCTCTGTCTTCCATGGGAGCCAACTACAGCAGCTACCTGGCCAAGGCTGACCAGAAGAGAGGCAAGAAGCAGACGGCCCGGGAAATGAAGAAGAAGATTCTGGCTGAGAGACGCAAGCCGCTCAACATC
baboon AAGAAAGCTCTGTCTTCCATGGGAGCCAACTACAGCAGCTACCTGGCCAAGGCTGACCAGAAGAGAGGCAAAAAGCAGACGGCCCGCGAAATGAAGAAGAAGATTCTTGCTGAGAGACGCAAGCCGCTCAACATC
macaque AAGAAAGCTCTGTCTTCCATGGGAGCCAACTACAGCAGCTACCTGGCCAAGGCTGACCAGAAGAGAGGCAAGAAGCAGACGGCCCGCGAAATGAAGAAGAAGATTCTTGCTGAGAGACGCAAGCCGCTCAACATC
galago AAGAAGGCTCTGTCTTCCATGGGCGCCAACTACAGCAGCTACCTGGCCAAGGCTGACCAGAAGAGAGGCAAGAAGCAGACAGCCCGAGAGATGAAGAAGAAGATTCTTGCTGAGAGACGCAAGCCGCTCAACATT
rat AAAAAGGCTCTGTCCTCTATGGGTGCCAACTACAGCAGCTACCTGGCCAAGGCTGACCAGAAGAGAGGCAAGAAACAGACAGCCCGGGAAATGAAAAAGAAGATTCTTGCTGAAAGGCGCAAACCTCTGAACATT
mouse AAAAAGGCTCTGTCCTCCATGGGTGCCAACTACAGCAGCTACCTGGCCAAGGCTGACCAGAAGAGAGGCAAGAAACAGACAGCCCGGGAAATGAAAAAGAAGATTCTTGCCGAAAGGCGCAAGCCTCTGAACATT
rabbit - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - AGCTACCTGGCCAAGGCCGACCAGAAGAGAGGCAAGAAGCAGACGGCCCGAGAGATGAAGAAGAAGATCCTGGCCGAGAGGCGCAAGCCACTAAACATC
dog AAGAAAGCCCTGTCCTCCATGGGCGCCAACTACAGCAGCTACCTGGCCAAGGCTGACCAGAAGAGAGGCAAGAAGCAGACTGCCCGGGAGATGAAGAAGAAGGTTCTGGCAGAGAGACGCAAGCCACTCAACATT
rfbat AAGAAGGCTCTGTCCTCCATGGGCGCAACCTACAGCAGCTACCTGGCCAAGGCCGACCAGAAGAGAGGCAAGAAGCAGACAGCCCGGGAGATGAAGAAGAAGATTCTGGCTGAGAGGCGCAAGCCACTCAACATC
elephant - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
monodelphis GAGAGG- - - - - - GCCTCTAAGAGCTCCATGTGCTATGCGTCTGTGACAAATGAGGAGAAGATGAGGAAGGAGGAGGAAGAGGCCAAGAAAAAAAAAAAGAAGGTCTTG- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - AACATG
platypus AAGAAGGTTCTATCCAATATGGGAGCGCACTTTGGAGGTTACCTGGTCAAGGCAGAGCAGAAACGTGGAAAGCGGCAGACCGGAAGGGAGATGAAGGCCCGGATCTTGTCCGAGCGCAAGAAGCCCCTGAACATC
chicken AAGAAGGCTCTGTCCTCCATGGGTGCCTCATACAGCAGCTATCTGGCAAAGGCTGATCAGAAGAGAGGGAAGAAGCAAACAGCTAGAGAGACAAAGAAGAAGGTCCTGGCAGAGAGGCGCAAGCCCTTGAACATT
xenopus AAGAAGGCTCTGTCCTCCATGGGTGCCACATACAGCAGCTACCTGGCTAAGGCTGATCAGAAGAGAGGCAAGAAGCAGACAGCCCGTGAGCAAAAGAAGAAGATTCTGGCTGACCGTCGCAAACCACTGAATGTC
tetraodon AAGTCAGCTCTGTCTAGCATGGGCTCCAACTACAGCAGTCATCTGCAGAGAGCTGACCAGAAGAGAGGAAAGAAAGAGACTGAGAGAGAGAAGAAGAAGAAGATTCTGGCTGCCAGACGCAAACCCCTGAACATC
zebrafish AAGTCTGCCTTGTCTAACATGGGCTCTCAGTACAGCAGCTACCTGCAGAAGGCTGATTCAAAGAGGGGAAAGAAGCAAACTGAAAGGGAGAAGAAGAAGAAGATTCTGGCAGAAAGACGCAAGCCTCTGAACATT.
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CB CB
human GATCACCTTGGTGAAGACAAACTGAGGGACAAGGCCAAGGAGCTCTGGGAGACCCTGCACCAGCTGGAGATTGACAAGTTCGAGTTTGGGGAGAAGCTGAAACGCCAGAAATATGACATCACCACGCTCAGGAGC
chimp GACCACCTCGGTGAAGACAAACTGAGGGACAAGGCCAAGGAGCTCTGGGAGACCCTGCACCAGCTGGAGATCGACAAGTTCGAGTTTGGGGAGAAGCTGAAACGCCAGAAATATGATATCACCACGCTCAGGAGC
baboon GACCACCTCAGTGAAGACAAACTGAGGGACAAAGCTAAGGAGCTCTGGGAGACCCTGCACCAGCTAGAGACCGACAAGTTCGAGTTTGGGGAGAAGTTGAAACGCCAGAAATATGATATCACCACGCTCAGAAGC
macaque GACCACCTCAGTGAAGACAAACTGAGGGACAAAGCTAAGGAGCTCTGGGAGACCCTGCACCAGCTGGAGACCGACAAGTTCGAGTTTGGGGAGAAGTTGAAACGCCAGAAATATGATATCACCACGCTCAGAAGC
galago GACCACCTCAGCGACGACAAACTGAGGGACAAAGCCAAGGAGCTCTGGGACACCCTATACCAACTTGAGACGGACAAGTTTGAATTTGGGGAGAAGCTGAAACGCCAGAGATATGATATCACCAACCTCAGAAGC
rat GACCATCTTAGTGATGATAAGCTGAGGGACAAGGCCAAGGAACTCTGGGATACCTTGTACCAACTGGAGACTGACAAATTTGAGTTTGGGGAGAAGCTGAAACGTCAGAAATACGATATTACCACCCTCAGGAGC
mouse GACCATCTTAGCGATGACAAGCTGAGGGACAAGGCCAAGGAACTCTGGGATACCTTGTACCAACTGGAGACTGACAAATTCGAGTTTGGGGAGAAGCTGAAACGTCAGAAATATGATATCACCACCCTCAGGAGC
rabbit GACCACCTGAGCGACGAGAAGCTGAGGGACAAGGCCAAGGAGCTCTGGGACACCCTGTACCAGCTCGAGACCGACAAGTTCGAGTTCGGGGAGAAGCTGAAACGCCAGAAATACGAC- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
dog GACCACCTCAGTGAGGACAAGCTGAGGGACAAGGCCAAGGAGCTCTGGGACACCCTCTACCAACTGGAAACAGACAAGTTTGAGTTTGGGGAGAAGCTGAAGCGCCAGAAATATGATATCACCAATCTCAGAAGC
rfbat GACCATCTCAGTGAAGACAAGCTGAGGGACAAGGCCAAGGAGCTGTGGGACACCCTGTACCAACTGGAGACCGAGAAGTTTGAGTTTGGGGAGAAGCTGAAACGCCAGAAATACGACATCACCAACCTCAGGAGC
elephant - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
monodelphis GGGGCCCACTTTGGGGGCTACCTGAGGGAGAAAGCTCGTGAGCTGTCTGACTGGATTCACCAGCTAGAGTCTGAGAAGTTTGACCTGACAGAGAAACTTCGGCAGCAGAAATATGAG- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
platypus GAACACCTCGGGGAGGAGCAACTCAGAGAGAAAGCCAAGGAGCTGTCGGATTGGATCCACCAACTGGAGTCAGAAAAGTTTGATTTGACCGAGAAGATGCGGCAGCAGAAATATGAGATCCGTGCT- - - - - - TTC
chicken GACCATCTTAATGAAGACAAGCTGAGGGACAAGGCTAAGGAACTGTGGGACTGGTTATACCAGCTGCAGACTGAGAAGTATGACTTTGCTGAGCAAATAAAGAGGAAAAAATATGAGATTGTCACTCTCAGGAAC
xenopus GACCACATGAATGATGACAAGCTCAGGGAAAAGGCAAAGGAAATGTGGGACTGGCTGTACCAGTTGGAGTCTGAAAAGTTTGAGATGGGAGAGAAGCTGAAGAAACAGAAATACGAGATTACAACCCTCAGGAAT
tetraodon GACCACCTGAACGAGGACAAGCTGAAGGACAAGATCAACGAGCTGCACGACTGGATGTGCCAGCTGGAGTCGGAGAAGTTCGACCACATGGAGAAACTGAAGCTGCAGAAGTACGAG- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
zebrafish GACCATATGAATGAGGACAAGCTGAGAGAGAAGGCCAAAGAGCTGTGGGACTGGTTGTACTCCCTGGAGGCTGAGAAATTCGAGCACATGGAGAAACTCAAGAGGCAGAAGTATGAGGTCATCTCTCTCAGAAAC.
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CB C
human CGCATTGACCAGGCCCAGAAGCACAGCAAGAAGGCTGGGACCCCAGCCAAGGGCAAAGTCGGCGGGCGCTGGAAG
chimp CGCATTGACCAGGCCCAGAAGCACAGCAAGAAGGCTGGGACCCCAGCCAAGGGCAAAGTCGGCGGGCGCTGGAAG
baboon CGCATCGACCAGGCCCAGAAGCACAGCAAGAAGGCTGGGACCCCAGCCAAGGGCAAAGTCGGCGGGCGCTGGAAG
macaque CGCATCGACCAGGCCCAGAAGCACAGCAAGAAGGCTGGGACCCCAGCCAAGGGCAAAGTCGGCGGGCGCTGGAAG
galago CGCATCGACCAGGCCCAAAAGCACAGCAAGAAGGCTGGAACACCCGCCAAAGGCAAAGTCGGTGGGCGCTGGAAG
rat CGCATTGACCAAGCCCAGAAGCACAGCAAGAAGGCCGGTGCCACAGCCAAGGGCAAAGTCGGCGGGCGCTGGAAG
mouse CGCATTGACCAAGCCCAGAAGCACAGCAAGAAGGCCGGTGCCACAGCCAAGGGCAAAGTCGGTGGGCGCTGGAAG
rabbit - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - AGCAAGAAGGCTGGCACCACGGCCAAGGGCAAGGTCGGCGGGCGCTGGAAG
dog CGCATCGATCAGGCCCAGAAGCATAGCAAGAAGGCCGGGGCCCCGGCCAAGGGCAAAGTTGGTGGGCGTTGGAAG
rfbat CGTATCGACCAGGCCCAGAAGCACAGCAAGAAGGCTGGGGCCGGGGCCAAGGGCAAAGTCGGCGGGCGCTGGAAG
elephant - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
monodelphis - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - AGGAAG- - - - - - GGGGCC- - - GGCAAGGGCCGAGTCGGAGGGCGCTGGAAG
platypus CGTGTCGACCCGACTTGGAGTGCCAAGAAG- - - - - - GGGGCA- - - GCCAAGGGGAGAGTCGGAGGCCGGTGGAAG
chicken CGGATTGATCAGGCTCAGAAACACAGCAAGAAGGCAGGA- - - - - - GCCAAAGGCAAGGTTGGCGGGCGCTGGAAG
xenopus CGTATTGATCAGCTGCAGAAACACAGCAAGAAGGCAGCTGGA- - - GGCAAAGGAAAAGTTGGGGGCCGCTGGAAG
tetraodon - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
zebrafish CGCATTGATGAGTTGCAGAAG- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -.
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